The Alexander Foundation

The Alexander Foundation is a nonprofit, charitable organization providing support for familes with children afflicted with Cloverleaf Syndrome, as well as education on Cloverleaf Syndrome.

Established in 2003, the Foundation is a 501(c)(3) organization under the Internal Revenue Code, and as such all contributions are fully tax deductible.

Online Payment methods, and additional information can be found on The Alexander Foundation website: www.thealexanderfoundation.com

Please Send Your Donation To: The Alexander Foundation PO Box 584 Grand Blanc, MI 48439

Name:



Address:				
City:		State:	Zip:	
Telephone Number:				
E-Mail:				
Amount of my Tax Deductible Donation: \$				
Method of Payment	☐ Check Payable to "The Alexander Foundation"			
	Credit Card	□ Visa	■ MasterCard	
		■ Discover	■ American Express	
Card Number		Exp. Date:		
Signature:				